10/2024
LC70 Level Control
The LC70 is a float operated liquid level control device
someƟmes referred to as a “trunnion” or a “float nose”.  The
LC70 uƟlizes a large float, linkage rod and levers to
mechanically operate a dump valve via rotaƟonal connecƟons.
The LC70 is available in 2 different body styles: Union and
Bolted.  The levers can easily be changed from the leŌ to right

Example Model No. LC70U-8-51218
LC70 Series Liquid Level Controller, 8” Union ConnecƟon, Standard Service, 5” Weld Neck, 12” Lever,  18” Linkage Rod
How to Order
Bolted ConnecƟon
Size
1 - Bolted   5 - 5” Union
8 - 8” Union
12 - 12” (Standard) 18 - 18”  24 - 24” 36 - 36”
Lever Length
LC70U -     8 -  5 12 18
Base Model
LC70U - Union LC70B - Bolted
Linkage Rod
18 - 18” (Standard)
Float & Arm Sold Separately
No Weld Neck OpƟon for Bolted LC70
0 - None 1 - Hammer Nut Only 5 - 5” Length 6 - 6” Length
Weld Neck Op ons
8 - 8” Length